
FROM:
Fufillment Center
Fufillment Center
3534 Philadelphia St

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 35 X 18 X 9 IN

REF: LYMNS_LYMNS-251211-0323-1
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Chino CA 91710

SHIP DATE: 10DEC25
ACTWGT: 33.73 LB
CAD: 259384804/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Myron Nield
Myron Nield

3569 N 3400 E

13142829402 X 43828
KIMBERLY ID 83341 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

4/
2C

22
/5

9F
2

8869 5728 4330

     83341

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8869 5728 4330

LYMNS-B01TC-002AM * 1


